Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship
Monroe, WA

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor
001 $ HAJ/AA Country English Pleasure Open
1 261 Flash Drive Promotgne Meta Diamond Shelley Gomavitz
2 394 CWF Tango Tilly Suzanne Calnan Jessica Ericksen
3 382 Bachelorette Nmbr One Melissa Holt Dara Jutte
002 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
1 144 Alejandro SF Cheryl Fletcher Debra or Jordanna Johnston
2 225 Joaquim WA Samantha Noble Samantha & Trish Noble
3 128 Anzio BSF Jaime M Smith Madison Bosik or Anna M Gustafson
003 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Select AATR
004 Arabian English Show Hack Open
005 HAJ/AA English Pleasure Junior Horse
006 $ Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR
1 144 Alejandro SF Jordanna Johnston Debra or Jordanna Johnston
2 147 WGA Rose Dancer Jennifer Anderson Jennifer and Jamal Anderson
3 388 DA Malibu Bay Donna M Preston Hailee Field
4 228 Voyageurs+/ Phyllis Dunmire Phyllis Dunmire
5 191 DR Johnny Fever Jane Palelek Jane Palelek
6 134 Psonic+ Julia Postill Julia Postill
153 Phalanx BPA Rachel Barker Rachel Barker
229 OKW Avant Garde Samantha Faith Lewsley Samantha Faith Lewsley
246 Seasideattraction+/ Amanda Corey Amanda Corey
327 Psyr Tytan Barbara Russell Joan Lisowski or Barbara Russell
007 $ HAJ/AA English Pleasure AAOTR
1 173 Bruce Almighty Dustin Knapp Laura or Dustin Knapp
008 $ HAJ/AA Hunter Pleasure Open
1 226 Dun It In Secret Melody Lee Jill P Lewis
2 361 OKW Rainier Kristin McCabe Mary Jo Wertheimer
3 375 Outrageous Stacey Hill Gerda and Stacey Hill
4 290 Foxcy Lady Bay Jessica Lee Wentland Corinda Howe
009 Arabian Country English Pleasure Junior Horse
1 187 KH Hucks Jmagine Megan Osbekoff-Welch Megan Osbekoff-Welch
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 359 SS Viper+

2 223 Kodiak Starr WLF

3 199 Dana Jiselle

1 374 Recklesss+/

2 394 CWF Tango Tilly

1 125 RDA Allure

2 379 DG R Maxxed Out

3 227 OKW Bet Z Bucks

4 103 ACA Maxwell Smart

221 Obsidian Knightt

217 Simply Irrezistible+/
385 EA Miss Debutante
378 Cowgirl Up

218 Mimosa LOA+/

244 MGL Khurious George

OO, WN PP

1 274 FCR Ruby Valentina

387 lce Storm TC+//
140 Vere Versace
197 Rising Sun SGA
399 Khross My Heart
232 Corporate Psyche
177 Autumn Aire V
198 Dana Saleen

282 LH Grand Finale

OO, WN PP

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

010 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR 18 & under

Stefanie Hedler
Lindsay Clarke
Alyssa Webster

Stefanie Hedler
Lindsay Clarke
Dale or Wyona Worthington

011 HAJAA English Show Hack Open

Susan Glover-Neff
Suzanne Calnan

Steth-Mir Arabians
Jessica Ericksen

012 Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Under

No Entries

013 AHA Saddle Seat Equitation Medal 18 & Under

No Entries

014 $ HA/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR

Sarah Thomas
Glenda Apple
Julie McClain
Jenna Bollens

Sarah Thomas
Glenda Apple
Julie McClain
Jenna Bollens

015 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Kanisha Krahn
Alison Demers
Cynniya Maguire
Sydney Anderson
Sarah Kavanagh
Elise Sund

Tracey or Kanisha Krahn
Jada Reed
Lauren A Isaksen

Silver Aspen Ranch
Sarah Kavanagh
Deanna & Elise Sund

016 $ Arabian Country English Pleasure AAOTR

Joan Brusca

Tom J or Joan L Brusca

017 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Cynniya Maguire
Trentyn Powell
Brittney Kingsolver
Mia Tobeck

Rosa Diego
Samantha Caranci
Alyssa Webster
McKenna Streed
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Crystal D Baker

Silver Aspen Ranch

Brittney Kingsolver

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Shelley Gomavitz
Samantha Caranci

Dale or Wyona Worthington
Marilyn D Martin
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA
Class Listing
Place Nbr Horse

1 184 LA Thunder Bey
289 Sassee Moon

1 231 RA Khapricious

2 345 Rousseau KF

3 400 Fanci Panc JCA

4 178 Kool Echstravagance

5 277 Hsantiago KF

1 145 Cocoa Motion

1 289 Sassee Moon

2 184 LA Thunder Bey

1 173 Bruce Almighty

1 142 RD Habanero

2 365 Billie Jean SW

3 285 Swahili KF

4 399 Khross My Heart

5 367 ParizE

6 277 Hsantiago KF
288 VP Altair Safar

1 265 Sir Capone

2 243 Chantilly Lace DE

3 358 WH Alimanor

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

018 Walk/Trot Pleasure 10 & Under

Madison Thompson
Marin McKee

Owner

Lessee, Joyce E Thomas
Marin McKee
019 Arabian Western Pleasure Select AATR

Zabrina Stickle Zabrina Stickle
Mary K Schnellman Steve or Mary K Schnellman
Courtney Garland Shane Salvatore
Crystle Spong Crystle Spong
Cassondra Sue Richard Kelly Holder
020 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Cheryl Fletcher Ashley or Kimberly Toye

021 HAJAA Country English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
No Entries

022 Arabian English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
No Entries

023 Walk/Trot Equitaion 10 & Under

Marin McKee Marin McKee

Madison Thompson Lessee, Joyce E Thomas
024 $ HAJ/AA English Pleasure Open

Dustin Knapp Laura or Dustin Knapp

025 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse

LaRae Fletcher Powell Barrie Padgham

Melissa Holt Amy Monro
Betty D. Chapman Radtke Betty D. Chapman Radtke
Mia Tobeck Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC

Skylar Ryan Powell
Eliseo Cortes
Jessica Lee Wentland

Silver Aspen Ranch
Kelly Holder
Chrysti Jordan
026 $ Arabian English Pleasure AAOTR

No Entries

027 $ Arabian Country English Pleaure Open

Monty Collison
Josie Gillespie
Suzanne Calnan

Lorna D Drees
Linda L Boire
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Mikal M or Maryann D Boseth

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Scor
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

387 lce Storm TC+//

230 Bonito Star of Psyche
323 FS lzod+//

400 Fanci Panc JCA

127 Kant Khompromise

O~ wN -

6 404 Vertigo CF+/

1 143 C Hondo++//
177 Autumn Aire V
3 387 Ice Storm TC+//

N

359 SS Viper+

385 EA Miss Debutante
386 WCF Ima Gator Too
378 Cowgirl Up

245 Decyned for Gold+
244 MGL Khurious George
320 Jullianni BA

~NOoO O WN -

287 Twisted Cyster+//
179 KK Splish Splash+//
200 MK The Norm

245 Decyned for Gold+

WD

[EEN

369 Mista Poco Mon
155 Just Push Play
276 Khajun Wind WCF

w N

362 Lone Star Desperado
227 OKW Bet Z Bucks
360 VA Wyatt Earp

334 Bi Bask Majik Tsultan

EENNOO RN S

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

028 $ Arabian Western Pleasure Open

Crystal D Baker
Jeffrey Lee

Kevin Christiansen
Quinton Des Fountain
Skylar Ryan Powell

Gail Grubb

Crystal D Baker

Joanne Hambidge

Laila L Owen

Shane Salvatore

Linda C Horey-McHugh or Michael D
McHugh

Gail Grubb or Ernest Grubb DVM

029 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle English or Western

Cheryl Fletcher
Samantha Caranci
Cynniya Maguire

Carrie Olson
Samantha Caranci
Crystal D Baker

030 HAJ/AA English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

No Entries

031 Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ 18 & Under

Stefanie Hedler
Cynniya Maguire
Monique Hader
Sydney Anderson
Morgan Overstreet
Elise Sund

Ashley Theimer

Stefanie Hedler

Lauren A Isaksen

Karin and Cynniya Maguire
Silver Aspen Ranch
Morgan Overstreet

Deanna & Elise Sund

Carey Theimer

032 AHA Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ Medal 18 & Under

Grace Stimson
Audrey R Price
Olivia Bailon
Morgan Overstreet

GS Holdings LLC
Catherine A Pree
Shana or Olivia Bailon
Morgan Overstreet

033 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Khennedy Leubner
Morgan Sage
McKenna Streed

Wanda Leubner
Morgan and Tomi Sage
McKenna Streed

034 HA/AA Western Pleasure Select AATR

Ginny J Johnson
Julie McClain
Suzanne Calnan
Linda Fickett

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Ginny J Johnson
Julie McClain
Joan Arnett
Linda Fickett
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 219 Ticket To Glory

1 292 Khalifornia Dreamin
136 WCF Rockwell

223 Kodiak Starr WLF
359 SS Viper+

119 CR Apollo

392 Miss Baske Afire
245 Decyned for Gold+
179 KK Splish Splash+//
320 Jullianni BA

OO0 WN -

388 DA Malibu Bay
191 DR Johnny Fever
392 Miss Baske Afire
320 Jullianni BA

B WODNPE

148 Sonoma Jazz
126 Mahoganys Marc
140 Vere Versace
284 NYN Hisani

282 LH Grand Finale
266 Hurricane PGA
132 EVG Giovale

OO0k WN R

370 Sweet and Saucy

317 ROL Movin And Groovin
374 Recklesss+/

357 Toi Special CRF

WD

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

035 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Sarah Kavanagh

Sarah Kavanagh

036 HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Brooke Benson
Jaime M Smith

Marcie L Joyce
Rainwater Insurance Inc

037 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Lindsay Clarke
Stefanie Hedler
Mikayla King
Grace Stimson
Morgan Overstreet
Audrey R Price
Ashley Theimer

Lindsay Clarke
Stefanie Hedler
Mikayla King
Michele Ziemer
Morgan Overstreet
Catherine A Pree
Carey Theimer

038 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

039 $ Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

Jada Reed
Brittany Barton
Grace Stimson
Carey Theimer

Hailee Field
Jane Palelek
Michele Ziemer
Carey Theimer

040 Arabian English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

041 $ Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR

Laura Stewart

Lorraine C. Gai

Rod Powell

Betty D. Chapman Radtke
Marilyn D Martin

Carol Lippman

Katie Mostowich

Laura Stewart
Lorraine C. Gai
Silver Aspen Ranch
Betty Chapman and Edward Radtke
Marilyn D Martin
Carol Lippman
Katie Mostowich

042 $ HAJ/AA Country English Pleasure AAOTR

Mackenzie Leubner
Toni Lick

Susan Glover-Neff
Bernadine van Lieshout

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Wanda Leubner
Mel and Toni Lick

Steth-Mir Arabians
S Nicolien Muller
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship Patricia Hough - Secretary

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 151 Victorey Pass DDS
2 141 RHR Campus King
3 375 QOutrageous

4 356 Handymann++++//

276 Khajun Wind WCF
180 RJO Jokours Are Wild
149 Jakes Lil Secret CB
292 Khalifornia Dreamin

WD

156 BSF Copenhagen Angel
356 Handymann++++//

154 Galadriel FTF++

202 CH Memphis Belle

131 CA Just Plain Fancy

abrwN -

386 WCF Ima Gator Too
378 Cowgirl Up

183 Magnosteen of Gold
321 Paint My Bucks

156 BSF Copenhagen Angel
155 Just Push Play

217 Simply Irrezistible+/
320 Jullianni BA

322 Little Gus

OOk WN

1 395 GC Midnight In Paris
2 397 Ajmanda JMF

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By Owner Scor
043 $ HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR

Kendall Carkhuff Kendall Carkhuff

Jennifer Anderson Jennifer and Jamal Anderson

Stacey Hill Gerda and Stacey Hill

Laura Leitch Laura Leitch

044 $ HAJ/AA Western Pleasure Open

McKenna Streed McKenna Streed

Alicia Joy Kegley Joyce E Thomas or Chris Hansen
LaRae Fletcher Powell Laura Stewart

Brooke Benson Marcie L Joyce

045 $ Arabian English Pleasure Open
No Entries

046 Showmanship AATH 19 & Over

lan D Sage lan D Sage

Laura Leitch Laura Leitch

Tomi R Orcutt-Sage Terry Orcutt and Tomi R Orcutt Sage
Jala A Neufeld Jala A Neufeld

Katie Mostowich Allison Mostowich

047 Showmanship JTH 18 & Under

Kristina Wigren Karin and Cynniya Maguire
Sydney Anderson Silver Aspen Ranch

Amelia Barkley Wendy or John or Amelia Barkley
Mackenzie Ramsey Kari and Cindy Amundson
Weston Sage lan D Sage

Morgan Sage Morgan and Tomi Sage

Alison Demers Jada Reed

Ashley Theimer Carey Theimer

Kylie Robinson Kevin Christiansen

048 Showmanship Walk/Trot 10 & Under
No Entries

049 Arabian Mare Breeding Yearling
No Entries

050 $ Arabian Mare Breeding 2 Yrs & Over

David Botha Matt Sheard
Preston Keeter George Gozelski
GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 6 of 36
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 366 Audrey H

2 242 FF Marlaina

1 118 GPS Victoria Secret
2 202 CH Memphis Belle
1 118 GPS Victoria Secret
2 202 CH Memphis Belle
1 396 Odyssey SC

2 234 Fischer DMA

1 234 Fischer DMA

1 297 Comen Mr Dillon

1 239 Island Legend

1 106 Cavalear

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By Owner

051 Arabian Mare Breeding 1 Yr & Over ATH
Allison C Aurand Allison C Aurand
Catherine Fraser Catherine Fraser

052 HA/AA Mare Breeding Yearling
No Entries

053 $ HAJ/AA Mare Breeding 2 Yrs & Over

John Pringle Paige or Shelby Preston
Jala A Neufeld Jala A Neufeld

054 HA/AA Mare Breeding 1 Yr & Over ATH

Jody Pringle Paige or Shelby Preston
Jala A Neufeld Jala A Neufeld

055 Arabian Stallion Breeding 1 Yr & Over
No Entries

056 $ Arabian Stallion Breeding 2 Yrs & Over

Stan Keeter George Gozelski
John Pringle John and Andrea Pringle

057 Arabian Stallion Breeding 1 Yr & Over ATH
Jody Pringle John and Andrea Pringle

058 HA/AA Gelding In Hand 1 Yr & Over
No Entries

059 $ HAJ/AA Gelding In Hand 2 Yrs & Over
No Entries

060 HA/AA Gelding InHand 1 Yr & Over ATH
Adam Strohbehn Paula or Chris Jacky

061 Arabian Gelding InHand 1 Yr & Over
John Pringle Island Arabians

062 $ Arabian Gelding In Hand 2 Yrs & Over AAOTH
Tashia Dean Randy or Tashia Dean

063 Western Seat Equitation JTR 18 & Under
No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Scor
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

154 Galadriel FTF++
176 Long Tall Texan+/
131 CA Just Plain Fancy
362 Lone Star Desperado
155 Just Push Play

345 Rousseau KF

133 Phoenix CA+

OO WN

[EEN

276 Khajun Wind WCF
2 155 Just Push Play

1 183 Magnosteen of Gold
155 Just Push Play
179 KK Splish Splash+//

w N

150 Tamar Justice For All
130 VLQ Friendly Fire
157 PetraFTF

133 Phoenix CA+

AW

[EEN

368 TWC Boomeriffic

2 131 CA Just Plain Fancy
156 BSF Copenhagen Angel
322 Little Gus

1 130 VLQ Friendly Fire
2 133 Phoenix CA+
3 150 Tamar Justice For All

156 BSF Copenhagen Angel

1 131 CA Just Plain Fancy
1 182 Emigrant
1 322 Little Gus

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

064 Western Horsemanship AATR

Tomi R Orcutt-Sage
Winter Herron
Allison Mostowich
Ginny J Johnson

lan D Sage

Mary K Schnellman
Katie Mostowich

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner

Terry Orcutt and Tomi R Orcutt Sage
Andrea or Winter Herron

Allison Mostowich

Ginny J Johnson

Morgan and Tomi Sage

Steve or Mary K Schnellman

Katie Mostowich

065 Western Horsemanship JTR 18 & Under

McKenna Streed
Morgan Sage

McKenna Streed
Morgan and Tomi Sage

066 AHA Western Horsemanship Medal 18 & Under

Amelia Barkley
Morgan Sage
Audrey R Price

067 $ Arabian Reining Open

LaRae Fletcher Powell
LaRae Fletcher Powell
Sue Sultze

LaRae Fletcher Powell

068 $ HAJ/AA Reining Open

Skylar Ryan Powell
LaRae Fletcher Powell
Skylar Ryan Powell
Kevin Christiansen

069 $ Arabian Reining AAOTR

Allison Mostowich
Katie Mostowich
Laura Stewart

070 $ HAJ/AA Reining AAOTR

lan D Sage
Allison Mostowich

Wendy or John or Amelia Barkley
Morgan and Tomi Sage
Catherine A Pree

Laura Stewart

Allison Mostowich

Terry Orcutt or Tomi R Orcutt- Sage
Katie Mostowich

Silver Aspen Ranch
Allison Mostowich
lan D Sage
Kevin Christiansen

Allison Mostowich
Katie Mostowich
Laura Stewart

lan D Sage
Allison Mostowich

071 Arabian Reining JTR 18 & Under

John Barkley

Wendy or John or Amelia Barkley

072 HA/AA Reining JTR 18 & Under

Kylie Robinson

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Kevin Christiansen

Scor

70
69

70.5

72
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship Patricia Hough - Secretary
Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor
073 AHA Reining Seat Equitation Medal 18 & Under
1 182 Emigrant John Barkley Wendy or John or Amelia Barkley 135

074 Arabian Western Trail Open

1 211 VP Midnitestranger+// Joanne M Salisbury Joanne M Salisbury 71
2 212 SS Ekspresev+// Joanne M Salisbury Joanne M Salisbury 69
3 214 Montego Bay Star Gina Heinricks Gina Heinricks 68.5
4 129 PS Poison+// LaRae Fletcher Powell Jill McKinney
5 213 JBD Kharbn Klasic Heather Lindsey Heather Lindsey
075 HA/AA Western Trail Open
1 176 Long Tall Texan+/ Winter Herron Andrea or Winter Herron 70
2 185 Millennium Mariner Joyce E Thomas Julie or Gregory Poor
3 334 Bi Bask Majik Tsultan Deb Witty Linda Fickett
4 201 Tactical Advantage Brittany Husser Michael or Crystal Baker
076 Arabian Western Trail AATR
1 212 SS Ekspresev+// Joanne M Salisbury Joanne M Salisbury 70
2 214 Montego Bay Star Gina Heinricks Gina Heinricks 68.5
3 213 JBD Kharbn Klasic Heather Lindsey Heather Lindsey
077 HA/AA Western Trail AATR
1 176 Long Tall Texan+/ Winter Herron Andrea or Winter Herron
2 185 Millennium Mariner Julie Poor Julie or Gregory Poor
3 334 Bi Bask Majik Tsultan Linda Fickett Linda Fickett
4 201 Tactical Advantage Michael Baker Michael or Crystal Baker
078 Arabian Western Trail JTR 18 & Under
No Entries
079 HAJ/AA Western Trail JTR 18 & Under
1 201 Tactical Advantage Monique Hader Michael or Crystal Baker
080 Arabian Western Trail Junior Horse
No Entries
081 HAJAA Western Trail Junior Horse
No Entries
11/01/2014 10:02 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 9 of 36
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship
Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place

O~ wN -

a b wnN - abrwNE-

g~ wWwN -

[EEN

Nbr

129
213
211
212
214
331
343

334
176
185
341
201

212
331
211
214
213

332
185
176
334
201

341
201

343
319

Horse

PS Poison+//

JBD Kharbn Klasic

VP Midnitestranger+//
SS Ekspresev+//
Montego Bay Star

RSA Extreme Pleasure+
Gold Rush PGA+/

Bi Bask Majik Tsultan
Long Tall Texan+/
Millennium Mariner
Yukon Gold+//
Tactical Advantage

SS Ekspresev+//

RSA Extreme Pleasure+
VP Midnitestranger+//
Montego Bay Star

JBD Kharbn Klasic

Cyrias Vanilla
Millennium Mariner
Long Tall Texan+/

Bi Bask Majik Tsultan
Tactical Advantage

Yukon Gold+//
Tactical Advantage

Gold Rush PGA+/
Rays Astarlight

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner

201 REGION 5 Arabian Western Trail Horse

LaRae Fletcher Powell
Heather Lindsey
Joanne M Salisbury
Joanne M Salisbury
Gina Heinricks
Sandra J Bourgeois
Deb Witty

Jill McKinney
Heather Lindsey
Joanne M Salisbury
Joanne M Salisbury
Gina Heinricks
Sandra J Bourgeois
Ava Rasmussen

202 REGION 5 HA/AA Western Trail Horse

Deb Witty

Winter Herron
Joyce E Thomas
Dallas Dawn Kraft
Brittany Husser

Linda Fickett

Andrea or Winter Herron
Julie or Gregory Poor
Dallas Dawn or Rick Kraft
Michael or Crystal Baker

203 REGION 5 Arabian Western Trail Horse AAOTR

Joanne M Salisbury
Sandra J Bourgeois
Joanne M Salisbury
Gina Heinricks
Heather Lindsey

Joanne M Salisbury
Sandra J Bourgeois
Joanne M Salisbury
Gina Heinricks
Heather Lindsey

204 REGION 5 HA/AA Western Trail Horse AAOTR

Sandra J Bourgeois
Julie Poor

Winter Herron
Linda Fickett
Michael Baker

Sandra J Bourgeois

Julie or Gregory Poor
Andrea or Winter Herron
Linda Fickett

Michael or Crystal Baker

205 REGION 5 Arabian Western Trail Horse JTR 18 & Under

No Entries

206 REGION 5 HA/AA Western Trail Horse JTR 18 & Under

Dallas Dawn Kraft
Monique Hader

Dallas Dawn or Rick Kraft
Michael or Crystal Baker

Scor

207 REGION 5 Walk/Trot Western Trail Horse Arabian/HA/AA Riders 10 & Under

Ava Rasmussen
Ellie Gierok

Ava Rasmussen
Stacia or Ellie Gierok

208 REGION 5 Arabian Western Trail Junior Horse

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 332 Cyrias Vanilla

219 Ticket To Glory
300 Journey X+/

386 WCF Ima Gator Too
385 EA Miss Debutante
121 CR Ace of Spades
104 GOA Hartbreaker
119 CR Apollo

155 Just Push Play

181 Red Delicious

183 Magnosteen of Gold
297 Comen Mr Dillon

A wN PR

205 RJO Santa Fe Gold
343 Gold Rush PGA+/
319 Rays Astarlight
238 Soh Bey+

EESNOC NN I

198 Dana Saleen

321 Paint My Bucks

236 JM Oh So Fine+//
204 Dana Baylenka

386 WCF Ima Gator Too
156 BSF Copenhagen Angel
201 Tactical Advantage
296 Too Buckn Khool
320 Jullianni BA

322 Little Gus

378 Cowgirl Up

Ok~ wWwN -

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

209 REGION 5 HA/AA Western Trail Junior Horse

Deb Witty

Sandra J Bourgeois

210 REGION 5 Showmanship 14 - 18 Yrs

Alexa Christopher
Kaylee Markonich
Monique Hader
Cynniya Maguire
Shannon Agne
Tabitha Johnson
Mikayla King
Morgan Sage
Megan Fredericks
Amelia Barkley
Sidney Andrews

Sarah Kavanagh

Kaylee Markonich

Karin and Cynniya Maguire
Lauren A Isaksen

Shannon Agne

Lessee Tabitha Johnson
Mikayla King

Morgan and Tomi Sage
Megan Fredericks

Wendy or John or Amelia Barkley
Paula or Chris Jacky

211 REGION 5 Showmanship Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Skylar Chambers

Ava Rasmussen

Ellie Gierok
Stellamaris Trimingham

Charles and Amy Chambers
Ava Rasmussen

Stacia or Ellie Gierok
Karen Laprade

212 REGION 5 Showmanship 13 Yrs & Under

Alyssa Webster
Mackenzie Ramsey
Grace Schure
Emily Patton
Kristina Wigren
Weston Sage
Sofia Martini
Jessica Maher
Ashley Theimer
Kylie Robinson
Sydney Anderson

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Dale or Wyona Worthington
Kari and Cindy Amundson
Sacha Kazakoff
Emily Patton
Karin and Cynniya Maguire
lan D Sage
Michael or Crystal Baker
Jessica Maher
Carey Theimer
Kevin Christiansen

Silver Aspen Ranch
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

176 Long Tall Texan+/
356 Handymann++++//
120 Plane Temptation

156 BSF Copenhagen Angel
201 Tactical Advantage
102 Cherokey Raven Asadd
131 CA Just Plain Fancy
143 C Hondo++//

154 Galadriel FTF++

296 Too Buckn Khool

321 Paint My Bucks

O~ wN -

1 316 ROL Forever Tango

1 324 STLA Once Upon A Time

366 Audrey H

111 Miranova SW

110 Miss Dasani

353 RC Jaleelah

279 Raydor Ros E

242 FF Marlaina

283 OVH Hadiyah Noelle
308 ROL Windsong

408 Elizabeth Taylor RGL

abrwN -

1 284 NYN Hisani
234 Fischer DMA

276 Khajun Wind WCF
341 Yukon Gold+//

183 Magnosteen of Gold
104 GOA Hartbreaker
155 Just Push Play

O~ wN -

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By

213 REGION 5 Showmanship AATH 19 Yrs & Over

Andrea or Winter Herron
Laura Leitch

Christine Leafdale

lan D Sage

Michael or Crystal Baker
Susan J Shetler

Allison Mostowich

Owner Scor

Winter Herron
Laura Leitch
Christine Leafdale
lan D Sage
Michael Baker
Susan J Shetler
Katie Mostowich

Carrie Olson Carrie Olson
Tomi R Orcutt-Sage Terry Orcutt and Tomi R Orcutt Sage
Vicki Maher Jessica Maher

Kari Amundson Kari and Cindy Amundson

214 REGION 5 HA/AA Yearling Colt/Gelding

Dennis Wigren Nancy Healy

215 REGION 5 HA/AA Yearling Filly

Sandra Arabsky H. Steunenberg or Sandra Arabsky

216 REGION 5 Arabian Mare Breeding 1 Yr & Older ATH
Allison C Aurand Allison C Aurand

Dara Jutte Dara Jutte

Amy Monro Dara Jutte

Reece Rasmussen Patricia M De Atley
Shawna Self Ken and Debbie Waite
Catherine Fraser Catherine Fraser
McKenna Streed Carol Jarvis

Kaylee Markonich RO Lervick Arabians
Adam Miller Rebecca Miller

217 REGION 5 Arabian Stallion Breeding 1 Yr & Older ATH

Betty D. Chapman Radtke Betty Chapman and Edward Radtke
Jody Pringle John and Andrea Pringle

218 REGION 5 Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 Yrs

McKenna Streed McKenna Streed

Dallas Dawn Kraft Dallas Dawn or Rick Kraft
Amelia Barkley Wendy or John or Amelia Barkley
Tabitha Johnson Lessee Tabitha Johnson

Morgan Sage Morgan and Tomi Sage

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 12 of 36
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 323 FS lzod+//

2 322 Little Gus

3 179 KK Splish Splash+//

131 CA Just Plain Fancy
362 Lone Star Desperado
133 Phoenix CA+

154 Galadriel FTF++

345 Rousseau KF

155 Just Push Play

176 Long Tall Texan+/

185 Millennium Mariner
331 RSA Extreme Pleasure+

b~ wN -

1 303 ROL Code Red
2 371 Ames Cassanova+++//

399 Khross My Heart
285 Swahili KF

N -

388 DA Malibu Bay
147 WGA Rose Dancer
143 C Hondo++//

229 OKW Avant Garde
224 Awestrucc+//

O wN -

117 Titian Afire LC
206 Blazing Gold

228 Voyageurs+/

253 Corporate Instinct
363 Apollos Gal+/

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

219 REGION 5 Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

Lili Gondry
Kylie Robinson
Audrey R Price

Laila L Owen
Kevin Christiansen
Catherine A Pree

220 REGION 5 Western Horsemanship AATR 19 & Over

Allison Mostowich
Ginny J Johnson
Katie Mostowich
Tomi R Orcutt-Sage
Mary K Schnellman
lan D Sage

Winter Herron

Julie Poor

Sandra J Bourgeois

Allison Mostowich

Ginny J Johnson

Katie Mostowich

Terry Orcutt and Tomi R Orcutt Sage
Steve or Mary K Schnellman

Morgan and Tomi Sage

Andrea or Winter Herron

Julie or Gregory Poor

Sandra J Bourgeois

221 REGION 5 Arabian Country Pleasure Driving AOTD

Mary Anna Napier
Robyn Theedom

Mary Anna Napier
Robyn Theedom

222 REGION 5 Arabian Western Pleasure Maturity ATR

Mia Tobeck
Betty D. Chapman Radtke

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Betty D. Chapman Radtke

223 $ REGION 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 42 & Over

Donna M Preston
Jennifer Anderson
Carrie Olson

Samantha Faith Lewsley
Leanne Rimpel

Laura Martin
Kimberly A Warren
Phyllis Dunmire
Donna Young

Janis McDermid

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Hailee Field

Jennifer and Jamal Anderson
Carrie Olson

Samantha Faith Lewsley
Michelle Baranow or Leanne or Al
Rimpel

Laura Martin

Kimberly A Warren

Phyllis Dunmire

Donna Young

Janis McDermid
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place

O~ wN -

O wWwN PR

A OWDN P abrwpN -

A wWN P

Nbr

134
255
144
153
273
225
246
320
391

210
343
289
319
238

379
362
336
131
227
296
321
334

140
323
204
198

101

163
258
219
337

Horse

Psonic+
Savante++
Alejandro SF
Phalanx BPA
MWF Adwokat
Joaquim WA
Seasideattraction+/
Jullianni BA

DB Virtual Fire

RJO Kourruption+//
Gold Rush PGA+/
Sassee Moon

Rays Astarlight

Soh Bey+

DG R Maxxed Out
Lone Star Desperado
Lorie Darlin SJP

CA Just Plain Fancy
OKW Bet Z Bucks
Too Buckn Khool
Paint My Bucks

Bi Bask Majik Tsultan

Vere Versace
FS 1zod+//
Dana Baylenka
Dana Saleen

Market Jitters+/

CP Steely Dan
Priced for Perfection
Ticket To Glory
Remington Afire+/

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By Owner
223A $ REGION 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 19-41
Julia Postill Julia Postill
Christine Hannah Christine Hannah
Jordanna Johnston Debra or Jordanna Johnston

Rachel Barker
Deborah L Sabey
Samantha Noble
Amanda Corey
Carey Theimer
Jody Pringle

Rachel Barker

Deborah L Sabey
Samantha & Trish Noble
Amanda Corey

Carey Theimer

John and Andrea Pringle

224 REGION 5 Walk/Trot Western Pleasure 10 & Under

Madylyn Knittle Kristin Seibold

Ava Rasmussen Ava Rasmussen
Marin McKee Marin McKee

Ellie Gierok Stacia or Ellie Gierok
Stellamaris Trimingham Karen Laprade

225 REGION 5 HA/AA Western Pleasure Select AATR

Glenda Apple

Ginny J Johnson

David & Debra Kohler
Allison Mostowich

Julie McClain

Jessica Maher

Kari and Cindy Amundson
Linda Fickett

Glenda Apple
Ginny J Johnson
Debbie Kohler
Allison Mostowich
Julie McClain
Vicki Maher

Kari Amundson
Linda Fickett

226 REGION 5 Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR 13 & Under

Trentyn Powell Silver Aspen Ranch

Lili Gondry Laila L Owen
Emily Patton Emily Patton
Alyssa Webster Dale or Wyona Worthington

227 REGION 5 Arabian English Show Hack AAOTR
Claudia Mitchell Claudia & Rick Mitchell

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Scor

228 REGION 5 Arabian Country English Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under

Mia Tobeck Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Rosa Diego Shelley Gomavitz

Sarah Kavanagh Sarah Kavanagh

Anna Naddy Anna Naddy

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

275 Torino PGA

300 Journey X+/

386 WCF Ima Gator Too
223 Kodiak Starr WLF
340 Justtified

116 Backdraft VR

119 CR Apollo

121 CR Ace of Spades
183 Magnosteen of Gold
259 PA Baskfire

359 SS Viper+

Ok wnN -

208 STLA Priceless Fortune
177 Autumn Aire V

284 NYN Hisani

126 Mahoganys Marc

H~WDN P

188 Admire the Fire

174 SF Beyond the Glory+//
169 Jumping Jack Flash BF
370 Sweet and Saucy

307 ROL Red Velvet

171 CW Steppenwolf

268 Lady Lilah

317 ROL Movin And Groovin
318 ROL Feeliing Fancy
346 All Revvved Up

372 Hey Jose

374 Recklesss+/

409 A New Ballad

b wpN -

150 Tamar Justice For All
130 VLQ Friendly Fire
133 Phoenix CA+

157 Petra FTF

B wWDNPE

1 182 Emigrant
11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By

229 REGION 5 HA/AA English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
No Entries

Owner Scor

230 REGION 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR 14 - 18

McKenna Streed
Kaylee Markonich
Monique Hader
Lindsay Clarke
Dallas Dawn Kraft
Yu Anne Corbett
Mikayla King
Shannon Agne
Amelia Barkley
Rosa Diego
Stefanie Hedler

Rosewood Farms
Kaylee Markonich
Karin and Cynniya Maguire
Lindsay Clarke
Dallas Dawn or Rick Kraft
Yu Anne & Sally Corbett
Mikayla King
Shannon Agne
Wendy or John or Amelia Barkley
Shelley Gomavitz
Stefanie Hedler

231 REGION 5 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle Western

Kristin Seibold Dorothy Seibold

Samantha Caranci Samantha Caranci

Brienne Neace Betty Chapman and Edward Radtke
Jaime M Smith Lorraine C. Gai

232 REGION 5 HA/AA Country English Pleasure AOTR

Andrew G Smith North By Northwest LLC
Gail Leavitt Gail Leavitt

Deborah Haug Deborah Haug

Mackenzie Leubner Wanda Leubner

Jennifer Anderson Jennifer and Jamal Anderson
Sarah Thomas Sarah Thomas

Camille Smith Camille Smith

Toni Lick Mel and Toni Lick
Brydget Forest Brydget Forest

Carol Rasmussen Carol or Peter Rasmussen
Claire Vikse Claire Vikse

Steth-Mir Arabians
Katie or Cindi Johnson

Susan Glover-Neff
Katie Johnson

233 $ REGION 5 Arabian Reining Open

LaRae Fletcher Powell
Allison Mostowich
Katie Mostowich

Sue Sultze

Laura Stewart

Allison Mostowich

Katie Mostowich

Terry Orcutt or Tomi R Orcutt- Sage

234 REGION 5 Reining Seat Equitation JTR 14 - 18

John Barkley Wendy or John or Amelia Barkley

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 15 of 36
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place

wWN -

[l A OwWDN P

N

N -

N -

Nbr

322

156
368

219
358
337

301
105
196
297

366
242
408

346
309
280

257
380
159

Horse

Little Gus

BSF Copenhagen Angel
TWC Boomeriffic

Ticket To Glory
WH Alimanor
Remington Afire+/

CH Kenai

CP Flying Colors
Totally RedHot GA
Comen Mr Dillon

Audrey H
FF Marlaina
Elizabeth Taylor RGL

All Revvved Up
ROL In The Fastlane
Mr Big Stuff FCA

It’s Toitime WC
KF Fire Prince
Inheiritance WAF

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By

235 REGION 5 Reining Seat Equitation JTR 13 & Under
Kylie Robinson

Owner Scor

Kevin Christiansen

236 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Reining Junior Horse

Skylar Ryan Powell
Skylar Ryan Powell

lan D Sage
Silver Aspen Ranch

237 REGION 5 Arabian English Show Hack ATR

Sarah Kavanagh Sarah Kavanagh

Suzanne Calnan Linda L Boire
Anna Naddy Anna Naddy
238 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Gelding In Hand 2 Yrs & Over Stock/Hunter Type
Dennis Wigren Wendy A Church
Jerry Schall Dara Jutte
Dale Worthington Cody & Josie Gillespie
Randy Dean Paula or Chris Jacky

239 REGION 5 Arabian Yearling Filly

Vaughn Sather Allison C Aurand
John Pringle Catherine Fraser
Adam Miller Rebecca Miller

240 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Gelding In Hand 2 Yrs & Over Saddle/Pleasure Type

Peter Rasmussen
Dennis Wigren
Kelly Holder

Carol or Peter Rasmussen
RO Lervick Arabians
Ken and Debbie Waite

241 REGION 5 HA/AA Country English Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under

Rosa Diego Shelley Gomavitz
Alexa Christopher Alexa Christopher
Mia Tobeck Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC

242 REGION 5 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Futurity
No Entries

243 REGION 5 Arabian Country English Pleasure Futurity
No Entries

Page 16 of 36
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

125 RDA Allure

338 Im A Yankee To

207 R Cynsational Star
302 Blue Skyes+//

379 DG R Maxxed Out
103 ACA Maxwell Smart
176 Long Tall Texan+/
180 RJO Jokours Are Wild

O~ wN -

190 Diva Afire

193 RHR Altitude

303 ROL Code Red

195 King Heir PR

167 Heirabaska

248 DM Diamond Toi
249 Annte Up

252 Exxtra Exxtra

265 Sir Capone

270 Margiela

306 ROL Pure Asset
313 Katrina Thyme SA+
398 Noble Reflection AKM

abrwN -

347 HS Noble Night Star
305 ROL Fire Lily

N -

272 Atomic Fireball PF
267 MDA Anicolas Storm
346 All Revvved Up

357 Toi Special CRF

315 ROL Movin Out

abrwN -

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

244 REGION 5 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR

Sarah Thomas
Roberta Prescott
Kristin Seibold
Joreen Givens
Glenda Apple
Jenna Bollens
Winter Herron
Alicia Joy Kegley

Sarah Thomas

Roberta Prescott

Kristin Seibold

Joreen or John Givens

Glenda Apple

Jenna Bollens

Andrea or Winter Herron

Joyce E Thomas or Chris Hansen

245 $ REGION 5 Arabian Country English Pleasure AAOTR

Lindsay Smith
Stephanie McMahon
Leanna J Vandlen
Barbara Bennink
Deborah Haug
Dorothy Murray
Rowena Nichols
Leeann Krainick
Maryann Boseth
Courtney Garland
Judy Mittenthal
Deborah Lee
Allison Mostowich

North By Northwest LLC
Roger or Stephanie McMahon
Mary Anna Napier
Ron and Barbara Bennink

Scion Arabians LLC
Dorothy Murray
Bill or Rowena Nichols

Krainick Farms LLC
Mikal M or Maryann D Boseth
Courtney Garland
John and Judy Mittenthal
Deborah Lee
Kathryn or Allison Mostowich

246 REGION 5 Arabian English Pleasure ATR

Carol Rasmussen
Judy Mittenthal

Carol or Peter Rasmussen
John and Judy Mittenthal

247 REGION 5 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Select AATR

Lisa Oster

Valerie Biladeau

Carol Rasmussen

Bernadine van Lieshout
Nancy Healy

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Lisa Oster
Valerie Biladeau
Carol or Peter Rasmussen
S Nicolien Muller
Nancy Healy
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

151 Victorey Pass DDS
192 MS Dutch Chocolate
356 Handymann++++//
235 National Treasure SMF
304 Gentlemans Quarterly
120 Plane Temptation

205 RJO Santa Fe Gold
236 JM Oh So Fine+//

278 Favory Of Avalon AV

O~ wN -

101 Market Jitters+/
252 Exxtra Exxtra

337 Remington Afire+/
291 Australia X

EESNCO I I

1 312 RH Gladiator+/

301 CH Kenai

346 All Revvved Up

318 ROL Feeliing Fancy
309 ROL In The Fastlane
105 CP Flying Colors
103 ACA Maxwell Smart
280 Mr Big Stuff FCA
297 Comen Mr Dillon

b wnN -

[EEN

118 GPS Victoria Secret
2 264 KJW All | Wanted

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By

248 REGION 5 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AOTR

Kendall Carkhuff Kendall Carkhuff

Christine Simmons Jim and Christine Simmons
Laura Leitch Laura Leitch

Catherine Fraser Catherine Fraser

Leanna J Vandlen Mary Napier & Leanna Vandlen
Christine Leafdale Christine Leafdale

Charles Chambers Charles and Amy Chambers
Sacha Kazakoff Sacha Kazakoff

Shawna Self Shawna Carter or Mandy Lopes

Owner Scor

249 REGION 5 HA/AA Park Horse Open
No Entries

250 REGION 5 Arabian Mounted Native Costume AOTR

Claudia Mitchell Claudia & Rick Mitchell
Leeann Krainick Krainick Farms LLC

Anna Naddy Anna Naddy

Ellen J Dagley Dr. James G and Ellen Dagley

251 REGION 5 HA/AA Country Pleasure Driving Open

Dennis Wigren Ken and Debra Smith

252 REGION 5 HA/AA Gelding In Hand 1 Yr & Over ATH

Wendy A Church Wendy A Church

Carol Rasmussen Carol or Peter Rasmussen
Brydget Forest Brydget Forest

Kaylee Markonich RO Lervick Arabians
Dara Jutte Dara Jutte

Jenna Bollens Jenna Bollens

Shawna Self Ken and Debbie Waite

Adam Strohbehn Paula or Chris Jacky

253 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Mare Breeding 2 Yrs & Older Stock/Hunter Type

Paige or Shelby Preston
Kristin Williams

John Pringle
Kristin Williams

254 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Mare Breeding 2 Yrs & Oder Saddle/Pleasure Type
No Entries
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship
Monroe, WA

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor
255 REGION 5 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
1 140 Vere Versace Trentyn Powell Silver Aspen Ranch
2 232 Corporate Psyche Rosa Diego Shelley Gomavitz
3 177 Autumn Aire V Samantha Caranci Samantha Caranci
4 294 OFW Sequoia Sidney Andrews Jill Andrews
5 197 Rising Sun SGA Brittney Kingsolver Brittney Kingsolver
323 FS lzod+// Lili Gondry Laila L Owen

351 Tayeb Farees
387 Ice Storm TC+//

Reece Rasmussen
Cynniya Maguire

Patricia M De Atley
Crystal D Baker

256 REGION 5 Walk/Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under

1 350 Drako Afire Ava Rasmussen Patricia M De Atley
257 REGION 5 HA/AA English Show Hack JTR 18 & Under
No Entries
258 REGION 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR 13 & Under
1 200 MK The Norm Olivia Bailon Shana or Olivia Bailon
2 204 Dana Baylenka Emily Patton Emily Patton
3 245 Decyned for Gold+ Morgan Overstreet Morgan Overstreet
4 199 Dana lJiselle Alyssa Webster Dale or Wyona Worthington
5 320 Jullianni BA Ashley Theimer Carey Theimer

259 $ REGION 5 Arabian Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

1 306 ROL Pure Asset Dennis Wigren John and Judy Mittenthal
2 249 Annte Up Rowena Nichols Bill or Rowena Nichols
3 248 DM Diamond Toi Joseph G Canda Dorothy Murray
260 REGION 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Select AATR
1 147 WGA Rose Dancer Jennifer Anderson Jennifer and Jamal Anderson
2 229 OKW Avant Garde Samantha Faith Lewsley Samantha Faith Lewsley
3 388 DA Malibu Bay Hailee Field Hailee Field
4 228 Voyageurs+/ Phyllis Dunmire Phyllis Dunmire
5 275 Torino PGA Shawna Self Rosewood Farms
206 Blazing Gold Kimberly A Warren Kimberly A Warren
320 Jullianni BA Carey Theimer Carey Theimer
327 Psyr Tytan Barbara Russell Joan Lisowski or Barbara Russell
363 Apollos Gal+/ Janis McDermid Janis McDermid
261 $ REGION 5 Arabian English Pleasure AAOTR
1 305 ROL Fire Lily Judy Mittenthal John and Judy Mittenthal
2 347 HS Noble Night Star Carol Rasmussen Carol or Peter Rasmussen

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 336 Lorie Darlin SJP

2 332 Cyrias Vanilla

3 156 BSF Copenhagen Angel

141 RHR Campus King
226 Dun It In Secret
361 OKW Rainier

120 Plane Temptation
301 CH Kenai

186 NU Diamond Bright
321 Paint My Bucks
389 CJ Cavalier

b~ wN -

163 CP Steely Dan

168 Showgirl SKF

195 King Heir PR

358 WH Alimanor

313 Katrina Thyme SA+
265 Sir Capone

Ok~ wN -

205 RJO Santa Fe Gold
184 LA Thunder Bey
275 Torino PGA

319 Rays Astarlight
289 Sassee Moon

238 Soh Bey+

g~ wWwN -

149 Jakes Lil Secret CB
302 Blue Skyes+//

180 RJO Jokours Are Wild
185 Millennium Mariner
292 Khalifornia Dreamin

OB wWwN -

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

262 REGION 5 HA/AA Western Pleasure Maturity

Debbie Kohler
Sandra J Bourgeois
lan D Sage

David & Debra Kohler
Sandra J Bourgeois
lan D Sage

263 REGION 5 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Select AATR

Jennifer Anderson

Jill P Lewis

Kristin McCabe
Christine Leafdale
Wendy A Church
Megan Osbekoff-Welch
Kari Amundson
Cassondra Kurenov

Jennifer and Jamal Anderson
Jill P Lewis

Mary Jo Wertheimer
Christine Leafdale

Wendy A Church

Nannette M Underwood
Kari and Cindy Amundson
Elizabeth Brundin

264 REGION 5 Arabian Country English Pleasure AATR

Beth Whelihan
Deborah Haug
Barbara Bennink
Suzanne Calnan
Deborah Lee
Maryann Boseth

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Scion Arabians LLC

Ron and Barbara Bennink
Linda L Boire

Deborah Lee

Mikal M or Maryann D Boseth

265 REGION 5 Walk/Trot Hunter Seat Equitation 10 & Under

Skylar Chambers
Madison Thompson
Ashley LaPlante

Ellie Gierok

Marin McKee
Stellamaris Trimingham

Charles and Amy Chambers

Lessee, Joyce E Thomas
Rosewood Farms

Stacia or Ellie Gierok

Marin McKee

Karen Laprade

266 REGION 5 HA/AA Western Pleasure Geldings

LaRae Fletcher Powell
Dennis Wigren

Cody Gillespie

Joyce E Thomas
Brooke Benson

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Laura Stewart

Joreen or John Givens

Joyce E Thomas or Chris Hansen
Julie or Gregory Poor

Marcie L Joyce

Page 20 of 36

www.gaitkeeper.com



Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship
Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place

OB

O~ wWwN - a b wnN e

a b wnN -

Nbr

144
255
388
224

225
117
134
191
228
246
253
273
391

142
295
285
365
367
277
281
288

210
343
289
319
238

276
155
369
161
104
215

Horse

Alejandro SF
Savante++

DA Malibu Bay
Awestrucc+//

Joaquim WA
Titian Afire LC
Psonic+

DR Johnny Fever
Voyageurs+/
Seasideattraction+/
Corporate Instinct
MWF Adwokat
DB Virtual Fire

RD Habanero
Zakhariah
Swahili KF
Billie Jean SW
Pariz E
Hsantiago KF
Rich N Loded
VP Altair Safar

RJO Kourruption+//
Gold Rush PGA+/
Sassee Moon

Rays Astarlight

Soh Bey+

Khajun Wind WCF
Just Push Play
Mista Poco Mon
Unexxpected

GOA Hartbreaker
Noonday Moon+/

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner

267 REGION 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR

Jordanna Johnston
Christine Hannah
Donna M Preston
Michelle Baranow

Samantha Noble
Laura Martin
Julia Postill

Jane Palelek
Phyllis Dunmire
Amanda Corey
Donna Young
Deborah L Sabey
Jody Pringle

Debra or Jordanna Johnston
Christine Hannah
Hailee Field

Scor

Michelle Baranow or Leanne or Al

Rimpel

Samantha & Trish Noble
Laura Martin

Julia Postill

Jane Palelek

Phyllis Dunmire
Amanda Corey

Donna Young

Deborah L Sabey

John and Andrea Pringle

268 $ REGION 5 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse

LaRae Fletcher Powell
Jill Andrews

Brienne Neace
Melissa Holt

Skylar Ryan Powell
Eliseo Cortes

Kelly Holder

Jessica Lee Wentland

Barrie Padgham
Devon Strang
Betty D. Chapman Radtke
Amy Monro
Silver Aspen Ranch
Kelly Holder
Vicki Holechek
Chrysti Jordan

269 REGION 5 Walk/Trot Western Seat Equitation 10 & Under

Madylyn Knittle

Ava Rasmussen

Marin McKee

Ellie Gierok
Stellamaris Trimingham

Kristin Seibold

Ava Rasmussen
Marin McKee

Stacia or Ellie Gierok
Karen Laprade

270 $ REGION 5 Arabian English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

271 REGION 5 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

McKenna Streed
Morgan Sage
Khennedy Leubner
Mia Tobeck
Tabitha Johnson
Jenna Rushing

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

McKenna Streed
Morgan and Tomi Sage
Wanda Leubner

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC

Lessee Tabitha Johnson
Jessica or Jenna Rushing
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 152 Arsaces

2 237 Island Prince Johari
3 239 Island Legend

4 128 Anzio BSF

219 Ticket To Glory
258 Priced for Perfection
337 Remington Afire+/
243 Chantilly Lace DE
390 ROL Fire Water

Ok~ wN -

145 Cocoa Motion

310 SF Its A Mirakel
138 WCF Disturbia

192 MS Dutch Chocolate
405 Baladina Bey

403 TH Marco

Ok~ wWwN -

140 Vere Versace
148 Sonoma Jazz
154 Galadriel FTF++
284 NYN Hisani

126 Mahoganys Marc
106 Cavalear

122 Odysseus HS
208 STLA Priceless Fortune
209 SFA Windfall
254 Saybr++

266 Hurricane PGA
323 FS lzod+//

339 SA Khompadre
345 Rousseau KF
400 Fanci Panc JCA

O wWwN PR

384 Mastarks Delta Force
162 Miss Pension

267 MDA Anicolas Storm
394 CWF Tango Tilly

HOwWDN P

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

272 REGION 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Futurity

Cheryl Fletcher
Andrea Pringle
John Pringle

Jaime M Smith

Kendall Carkhuff
Karen Laprade
Island Arabians
Madison Bosik or Anna M Gustafson

273 REGION 5 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Sarah Kavanagh
Rosa Diego

Anna Naddy
Olivia Bailon
Mackenzie Ramsey

Sarah Kavanagh
Shelley Gomavitz
Anna Naddy
Lorna D Drees
Kari Amundson

274 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Cheryl Fletcher
Lisa Baenen Wigren
Jaime M Smith
Christine Simmons
Meaghan Calnan
Jill Andrews

Ashley or Kimberly Toye

Ken and Debra Smith
Rainwater Insurance Inc

Jim and Christine Simmons

Meaghan Calnan

Devon Strang

275 REGION 5 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR

Rod Powell

Laura Stewart

Tomi R Orcutt-Sage
Betty D. Chapman Radtke
Lorraine C. Gai
Tashia Dean

Holly R Miller
Dorothy Seibold
Cristi Knittle
Christine Hannah
Carol Lippman
Laila L Owen

Terri Olson

Mary K Schnellman
Courtney Garland

Silver Aspen Ranch
Laura Stewart
Terry Orcutt and Tomi R Orcutt Sage
Betty Chapman and Edward Radtke
Lorraine C. Gai
Randy or Tashia Dean
Holly R Miller
Dorothy Seibold
Cristi and Madylyn Leslie Knittle
Christine Hannah
Carol Lippman
Laila L Owen
Terri Olson
Steve or Mary K Schnellman
Shane Salvatore

276 REGION 5 HA/AA English Show Hack Open

Danielle L Des Fountain
McKenzie Tobeck
Monty Collison
Suzanne Calnan

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Caroline Kereluk

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Valerie Biladeau
Jessica Ericksen
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place

WD w N

N -

w N

O wN -

322

182

131
156

166

219
337
121

255
109
106
107

364
354
283

406
234
114

160
307
272
175
267
189
309

Nbr Horse

Little Gus

Emigrant

CA Just Plain Fancy

BSF Copenhagen Angel

He's So Fine

Ticket To Glory
Remington Afire+/
CR Ace of Spades

Savante++
OFW Silveron
Cavalear
OFW Marshall

SW Marianna
RC Jabbarah
OVH Hadiyah Noelle

Vvallor
Fischer DMA
Sir Caspyan

Heir Time

ROL Red Velvet
Atomic Fireball PF
Thomas Crown Affair
MDA Anicolas Storm
Hullabaloo NNW
ROL In The Fastlane

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By

277 REGION 5 HA/AA Reining JTR 18 & Under
Kylie Robinson

Owner Scor

Kevin Christiansen

278 REGION 5 Arabian Reining JTR 18 & Under

John Barkley Wendy or John or Amelia Barkley

279 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Reining AAOTR

Allison Mostowich
lan D Sage

Allison Mostowich
lan D Sage
280 REGION 5 HA/AA Pleasure Driving Open

Michael A Whelihan Thomas and Leola Hansen

281 REGION 5 Arabian Show Hack JTR 18 & Under

Sarah Kavanagh
Anna Naddy
Shannon Agne

Sarah Kavanagh
Anna Naddy
Shannon Agne

282 $ REGION 5 Arabian Gelding In Hand 2 Yrs & Over AAOTH

Christine Hannah Christine Hannah

Dara Jutte Amy Monro
Tashia Dean Randy or Tashia Dean
Amy Monro Amy Monro

283 REGION 5 Arabian Two Year Old Filly Jackpot

Jerry Schall Steve and Jo Monro
Peter Rasmussen Patricia M De Atley
Kelly Holder Carol Jarvis

284 REGION 5 Arabian Two Year Old Colt Jackpot

Preston Keeter Lee Melchi
John Pringle John and Andrea Pringle
Randy Dean Amy Monro

285 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

Michael A Whelihan Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Dennis Wigren Jennifer and Jamal Anderson
Danielle L Des Fountain Lisa Oster

Tiffany M Meites Gail Leavitt

Monty Collison Valerie Biladeau

Brittany Barton North By Northwest LLC
Joseph Marcinek RO Lervick Arabians
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place

O~ wN -

O wWwN PR O wN -

B WODN -

Nbr

373
166
172
173
271
170

207
302
338
149
262
103
125
176
227
321

134
300
135
200
391
119
153
298
349

270
274
265
411

261

Horse

Halsteads Romeo
He's So Fine
Blazn Time
Bruce Almighty
Cotton Candyz
Blazn Star

R Cynsational Star
Blue Skyes+//

Im A Yankee To
Jakes Lil Secret CB
Sunsani

ACA Maxwell Smart
RDA Allure

Long Tall Texan+/
OKW Bet Z Bucks
Paint My Bucks

Psonic+
Journey X+/
WCF Gemini
MK The Norm
DB Virtual Fire
CR Apollo
Phalanx BPA
Mateo WA
True Imperial

Margiela

FCR Ruby Valentina

Sir Capone

DMW Rockets Redghlare

Flash Drive Promotgne

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By Owner

286 $ REGION 5 HA/AA English Pleasure AAOTR
Brittany McKenzie Brittany McKenzie
Thomas Hansen Thomas and Leola Hansen
Sarah Thomas Sarah Thomas
Dustin Knapp Laura or Dustin Knapp
Courtney Garland Courtney Garland
Deborah Haug Deborah Haug

287 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR

Kristin Seibold Kristin Seibold

Joreen Givens Joreen or John Givens
Roberta Prescott Roberta Prescott

Laura Stewart Laura Stewart

Carrie L Olson Carrie L Olson

Jenna Bollens Jenna Bollens

Sarah Thomas Sarah Thomas

Winter Herron Andrea or Winter Herron
Julie McClain Julie McClain

Kari Amundson Kari and Cindy Amundson

288 REGION 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Geldings

Julia Postill Julia Postill

Lisa Baenen Wigren Kaylee Markonich

Jaime M Smith Rainwater Insurance Inc
Josie Gillespie Shana or Olivia Bailon
Jody Pringle John and Andrea Pringle
Alberto Esquivel Mikayla King

Cheryl Fletcher Rachel Barker

Jill Andrews Jan Strohbehn

Peter Rasmussen Leslie Payne

289 REGION 5 Arabian Country English Pleasure Select AATR

Courtney Garland Courtney Garland

Joan Brusca Tom J or Joan L Brusca
Maryann Boseth Mikal M or Maryann D Boseth
Hillary Wagoner Dorothy Murray

290 REGION 5 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume

Rosa Diego Shelley Gomavitz

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Scor

Page 24 of 36

www.gaitkeeper.com



Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship Patricia Hough - Secretary
Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor
291 REGION 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
1 300 Journey X+/ Kaylee Markonich Kaylee Markonich
2 275 Torino PGA McKenna Streed Rosewood Farms
3 116 Backdraft VR Yu Anne Corbett Yu Anne & Sally Corbett
4 223 Kodiak Starr WLF Lindsay Clarke Lindsay Clarke
5 259 PA Baskfire Rosa Diego Shelley Gomavitz
119 CR Apollo Mikayla King Mikayla King
121 CR Ace of Spades Shannon Agne Shannon Agne
179 KK Splish Splash+// Audrey R Price Catherine A Pree
245 Decyned for Gold+ Morgan Overstreet Morgan Overstreet
340 Justtified Dallas Dawn Kraft Dallas Dawn or Rick Kraft
359 SS Viper+ Stefanie Hedler Stefanie Hedler
386 WCF Ima Gator Too Monique Hader Karin and Cynniya Maguire
392 Miss Baske Afire Grace Stimson Michele Ziemer

292 REGION 5 Walk/Trot Hunter Pleasure 10 & Under

1 275 Torino PGA Ashley LaPlante Rosewood Farms
2 289 Sassee Moon Marin McKee Marin McKee
3 205 RJO Santa Fe Gold Skylar Chambers Charles and Amy Chambers
4 319 Rays Astarlight Ellie Gierok Stacia or Ellie Gierok
5 184 LA Thunder Bey Madison Thompson Lessee, Joyce E Thomas

238 Soh Bey+ Stellamaris Trimingham Karen Laprade

293 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR

1 151 Victorey Pass DDS Kendall Carkhuff Kendall Carkhuff
2 235 National Treasure SMF Catherine Fraser Catherine Fraser
3 158 Bombey CC Beth Whelihan Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
4 304 Gentlemans Quarterly Leanna J Vandlen Mary Napier & Leanna Vandlen
5 192 MS Dutch Chocolate Christine Simmons Jim and Christine Simmons

120 Plane Temptation Christine Leafdale Christine Leafdale

137 WCF Eli Susan M Rainwater Rainwater Insurance Inc

226 Dun It In Secret Jill P Lewis Jill P Lewis

290 Foxcy Lady Bay Corinda Howe Corinda Howe

301 CH Kenai Wendy A Church Wendy A Church

356 Handymann++++// Laura Leitch Laura Leitch

294 $ REGION 5 HA/AA English Pleasure Junior Horse
No Entries
11/01/2014 10:02 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 25 of 36
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

217 Simply Irrezistible+/
222 DC Kaolors Krayon
287 Twisted Cyster+//
123 Justhe Fax WCF
221 Obsidian Knightt
115 Eros Purity

181 Red Delicious

218 Mimosa LOA+/
236 JM Oh So Fine+//
385 EA Miss Debutante

O~ wN -

154 Galadriel FTF++

254 Saybr++

345 Rousseau KF

339 SA Khompadre

177 Autumn Aire V

132 EVG Giovale

208 STLA Priceless Fortune
266 Hurricane PGA

Ok~ wWwN -

169 Jumping Jack Flash BF
174 SF Beyond the Glory+//
370 Sweet and Saucy

171 CW Steppenwolf

315 ROL Movin Out

267 MDA Anicolas Storm
268 Lady Lilah

272 Atomic Fireball PF

307 ROL Red Velvet

317 ROL Movin And Groovin
318 ROL Feeliing Fancy
346 All Revvved Up

357 Toi Special CRF

372 Hey Jose

374 Recklesss+/

384 Mastarks Delta Force
409 A New Ballad

Ok~ wN -

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

295 REGION 5 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Alison Demers
Lindsay Clarke
Grace Stimson
Erin Zetterberg
Kanisha Krahn
Jaclyn Messer
Megan Fredericks
Sarah Kavanagh
Grace Schure
Cynniya Maguire

Jada Reed
Lindsay Clarke
GS Holdings LLC
Barbara and Erin Zetterberg
Tracey or Kanisha Krahn
Jaclyn Messer
Megan Fredericks
Sarah Kavanagh
Sacha Kazakoff
Lauren A Isaksen

296 REGION 5 Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR

Tomi R Orcutt-Sage
Christine Hannah
Mary K Schnellman
Terri Olson
Samantha Caranci
Katie Mostowich
Dorothy Seibold
Carol Lippman

Terry Orcutt and Tomi R Orcutt Sage
Christine Hannah

Steve or Mary K Schnellman

Terri Olson

Samantha Caranci

Katie Mostowich

Dorothy Seibold

Carol Lippman

297 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Country English Pleasure AAOTR

Deborah Haug

Gail Leavitt

Mackenzie Leubner

Sarah Thomas
Nancy Healy

Valerie Biladeau

Camille Smith

Lisa Oster

Jennifer Anderson

Toni Lick

Brydget Forest

Carol Rasmussen

Bernadine van Lieshout

Claire Vikse

Susan Glover-Neff

Caroline Kereluk

Katie Johnson

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Deborah Haug
Gail Leavitt
Wanda Leubner
Sarah Thomas
Nancy Healy
Valerie Biladeau
Camille Smith
Lisa Oster
Jennifer and Jamal Anderson
Mel and Toni Lick
Brydget Forest
Carol or Peter Rasmussen
S Nicolien Muller
Claire Vikse
Steth-Mir Arabians
Caroline Kereluk
Katie or Cindi Johnson
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

336 Lorie Darlin SIP
379 DG R Maxxed Out
360 VA Wyatt Earp

332 Cyrias Vanilla

292 Khalifornia Dreamin

O~ wN -

144 Alejandro SF
388 DA Malibu Bay
134 Psonic+

224 Awestrucc+//

B wWDNPE

5 225 Joaquim WA
117 Titian Afire LC
153 Phalanx BPA
228 Voyageurs+/
229 OKW Avant Garde
246 Seasideattraction+/
253 Corporate Instinct
255 Savante++
263 Sinsationalseance
273 MWF Adwokat
320 Jullianni BA
391 DB Virtual Fire

1 198 Dana Saleen
204 Dana Baylenka

207 R Cynsational Star
149 Jakes Lil Secret CB
125 RDA Allure

338 Im A Yankee To
155 Just Push Play

176 Long Tall Texan+/
227 OKW Bet Z Bucks
262 Sunsani

369 Mista Poco Mon

GO~ wN -

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

298 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Deb Witty
Glenda Apple

S Nicolien Muller
Portia McCutchan
Brooke Benson

David & Debra Kohler
Glenda Apple

Joan Arnett

Sandra J Bourgeois
Marcie L Joyce

299 REGION 5 Walk/Trot Country English Pleasure 10 & Under

No Entries

300 REGION 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR

Jordanna Johnston
Donna M Preston
Julia Postill
Michelle Baranow

Samantha Noble
Laura Martin
Rachel Barker
Phyllis Dunmire
Samantha Faith Lewsley
Amanda Corey
Donna Young
Christine Hannah
Chelsea Greer
Deborah L Sabey
Carey Theimer
Jody Pringle

Debra or Jordanna Johnston
Hailee Field

Julia Postill

Michelle Baranow or Leanne or Al
Rimpel

Samantha & Trish Noble
Laura Martin

Rachel Barker

Phyllis Dunmire

Samantha Faith Lewsley
Amanda Corey

Donna Young

Christine Hannah

LuAnn Allen Le Mon
Deborah L Sabey

Carey Theimer

John and Andrea Pringle

301 REGION 5 Western Seat Equitation 13 & Under

Alyssa Webster
Emily Patton

Dale or Wyona Worthington
Emily Patton

302 REGION 5 HA/AA Western Pleasure AOTR

Kristin Seibold
Laura Stewart
Sarah Thomas
Roberta Prescott
Morgan Sage
Winter Herron
Julie McClain
Carrie L Olson
Khennedy Leubner

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Kristin Seibold

Laura Stewart

Sarah Thomas

Roberta Prescott

Morgan and Tomi Sage
Andrea or Winter Herron
Julie McClain

Carrie L Olson

Wanda Leubner
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 104 GOA Hartbreaker

1 217 Simply Irrezistible+/
2 370 Sweet and Saucy

3 287 Twisted Cyster+//

4 369 Mista Poco Mon

140 Vere Versace
148 Sonoma Jazz
154 Galadriel FTF++
126 Mahoganys Marc
254 Saybr++

122 Odysseus HS
132 EVG Giovale
209 SFA Windfall
231 RA Khapricious
233 Just A Mir DF
266 Hurricane PGA
282 LH Grand Finale
284 NYN Hisani

314 Musk Be Amazing HA
323 FS lzod+//

339 SA Khompadre
345 Rousseau KF

b wnN -

[EEN

264 KJW All | Wanted
2 118 GPS Victoria Secret

1 287 Twisted Cyster+//

1 143 C Hondo++//
2 275 Torino PGA
3 224 Awestrucc+//

4 263 Sinsationalseance

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

303 REGION 5 Western Seat Equitation 14 - 18

Tabitha Johnson

Lessee Tabitha Johnson

304 REGION 5 HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle ATR

Alison Demers
Mackenzie Leubner
Grace Stimson
Khennedy Leubner

Jada Reed

Wanda Leubner
GS Holdings LLC

Wanda Leubner

305 $ REGION 5 Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR

Rod Powell

Laura Stewart

Tomi R Orcutt-Sage
Lorraine C. Gai
Christine Hannah
Holly R Miller
Allison Mostowich
Cristi Knittle
Zabrina Stickle
Marie F Weldon
Carol Lippman
Marilyn D Martin
Betty D. Chapman Radtke
Kristi Waggoner
Laila L Owen

Terri Olson

Mary K Schnellman

Silver Aspen Ranch
Laura Stewart
Terry Orcutt and Tomi R Orcutt Sage
Lorraine C. Gai
Christine Hannah
Holly R Miller
Katie Mostowich
Cristi and Madylyn Leslie Knittle
Zabrina Stickle
Marie F Weldon
Carol Lippman
Marilyn D Martin
Betty Chapman and Edward Radtke
Kristi Waggoner
Laila L Owen
Terri Olson
Steve or Mary K Schnellman

306 REGION 5 HA/AA Mare Breeding 1 Yr & Over ATH

Kristin Williams
Jody Pringle

Kristin Williams
Paige or Shelby Preston

307 REGION 5 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR 13 & Under

Grace Stimson

GS Holdings LLC

308 REGION 5 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle English

Cheryl Fletcher
McKenna Streed
Jada Reed

Chelsea Greer

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Carrie Olson
Rosewood Farms
Michelle Baranow or Leanne or Al
Rimpel
LuAnn Allen Le Mon
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

294 OFW Sequoia

232 Corporate Psyche
197 Rising Sun SGA
177 Autumn Aire V

399 Khross My Heart
183 Magnosteen of Gold

O~ wN -

1 261 Flash Drive Promotgne

222 DC Kaolors Krayon
218 Mimosa LOA+/
221 Obsidian Knightt
123 Justhe Fax WCF
236 JM Oh So Fine+//
115 Eros Purity

181 Red Delicious

385 EA Miss Debutante

abrwN -

276 Khajun Wind WCF
155 Just Push Play

161 Unexxpected

369 Mista Poco Mon
215 Noonday Moon+/
296 Too Buckn Khool

abrwN -

1 390 ROL Fire Water

1 380 KF Fire Prince

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

309 REGION 5 Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR 14 - 18

Sidney Andrews
Rosa Diego
Brittney Kingsolver
Samantha Caranci
Mia Tobeck
Amelia Barkley

Jill Andrews
Shelley Gomavitz
Brittney Kingsolver
Samantha Caranci
Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Wendy or John or Amelia Barkley

310 REGION 5 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume AOTR

Rosa Diego

Shelley Gomavitz

311 REGION 5 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR 14 - 18

Lindsay Clarke
Sarah Kavanagh
Kanisha Krahn
Erin Zetterberg
Sacha Kazakoff
Jaclyn Messer
Megan Fredericks
Cynniya Maguire

Lindsay Clarke

Sarah Kavanagh

Tracey or Kanisha Krahn
Barbara and Erin Zetterberg
Sacha Kazakoff

Jaclyn Messer

Megan Fredericks

Lauren A Isaksen

312 REGION 5 Arabian English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

No Entries

313 REGION 5 HA/AA Western Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under

McKenna Streed
Morgan Sage

Mia Tobeck
Khennedy Leubner
Jenna Rushing
Jessica Maher

McKenna Streed

Morgan and Tomi Sage
Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC

Wanda Leubner

Jessica or Jenna Rushing

Jessica Maher

314 REGION 5 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Futurity

No Entries

315 REGION 5 Saddle Seat Equitation JTR 13 & Under

Mackenzie Ramsey

Kari Amundson

316 REGION 5 Saddle Seat Equitation JTR 14 - 18

Alexa Christopher

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Alexa Christopher
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship
Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place

N

EESNOO RN I )

Ok~ wWwN -

abrwN -

EENNOO RN S

Nbr

144
147
340

355

250
299
241
376

342
335
339
231
284
122
178
233
277
314
345
400

373
166
170
271
172
173

108
383
326
242

Horse

Alejandro SF
WGA Rose Dancer
Justtified

RC Picacho

Oppenheimer NNW
Imperium

FF Dukaine

STLA King Midas

OFW Remarkable
Hunters Beauty

SA Khompadre

RA Khapricious
NYN Hisani
Odysseus HS

Kool Echstravagance
Just A Mir DF
Hsantiago KF

Musk Be Amazing HA
Rousseau KF

Fanci Panc JCA

Halsteads Romeo
He's So Fine
Blazn Star
Cotton Candyz
Blazn Time
Bruce Almighty

Anna Karenina SW
Dymonds In The Sky
BB Kaine's Kontessa
FF Marlaina

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner

317 REGION 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Maturity ATR

Jordanna Johnston
Jennifer Anderson
Dallas Dawn Kraft

Debra or Jordanna Johnston
Jennifer and Jamal Anderson
Dallas Dawn or Rick Kraft

318 REGION 5 Two Year Old Jackpot Arabian Geldings

Peter Rasmussen

Patricia M De Atley

319 REGION 5 Arabian Yearling Colt

David Botha
Dennis Wigren
John Pringle
Brenda Driediger

North By Northwest LLC

Summer Hills Farm
Leslie A Harpur
Bonnie Schneider

320 REGION 5 Arabian Western Pleasure Select AATR

Kristyn Brown
Debbie Kohler
Terri Olson

Zabrina Stickle
Brienne Neace
Holly R Miller
Crystle Spong
Marie F Weldon
Cassondra Sue Richard
Kristi Waggoner
Mary K Schnellman
Courtney Garland

Scor

Kristyn Brown or Rosealie Harries

Debbie Kohler
Terri Olson
Zabrina Stickle

Betty Chapman and Edward Radtke

Holly R Miller
Crystle Spong
Marie F Weldon
Kelly Holder
Kristi Waggoner

Steve or Mary K Schnellman

Shane Salvatore

321 REGION 5 HA/AA English Pleasure ATR

Brittany McKenzie
Thomas Hansen
Deborah Haug
Courtney Garland
Sarah Thomas
Dustin Knapp

Brittany McKenzie

Thomas and Leola Hansen

Deborah Haug
Courtney Garland
Sarah Thomas

Laura or Dustin Knapp

322 $ REGION 5 Arabian Yearling Filly Sweepstakes

Jerry Schall
David Botha
Brenda Driediger
John Pringle

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Amy Monro

Michael Byatt or Joseph G. Canda

Bernice Brown
Catherine Fraser
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

188 Admire the Fire

174 SF Beyond the Glory+//
370 Sweet and Saucy

268 Lady Lilah

272 Atomic Fireball PF
171 CW Steppenwolf

175 Thomas Crown Affair
261 Flash Drive Promotgne
318 ROL Feeliing Fancy
346 All Revvved Up

357 Toi Special CRF

372 Hey Jose

374 Recklesss+/

384 Mastarks Delta Force

O~ wN -

1 101 Market Jitters+/
2 219 Ticket To Glory
3 291 Australia X

358 WH Alimanor

1 141 RHR Campus King
2 304 Gentlemans Quarterly
3 235 National Treasure SMF
4 361 OKW Rainier
5 356 Handymann++++//
186 NU Diamond Bright
226 Dun It In Secret
290 Foxcy Lady Bay
389 CJ Cavalier
1 305 ROL Fire Lily
2 165 In The Heir Tonight
3 348 DA Shocking Affair
1 252 Exxtra Exxtra
2 337 Remington Afire+/
3 291 Australia X

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

323 REGION 5 HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR

Andrew G Smith
Gail Leavitt
Mackenzie Leubner
Camille Smith

Lisa Oster

Sarah Thomas
Tiffany M Meites
Meta Diamond
Brydget Forest
Carol Rasmussen
Bernadine van Lieshout
Claire Vikse

Susan Glover-Neff
Caroline Kereluk

North By Northwest LLC
Gail Leavitt
Wanda Leubner
Camille Smith

Lisa Oster
Sarah Thomas
Gail Leavitt
Shelley Gomavitz
Brydget Forest
Carol or Peter Rasmussen
S Nicolien Muller
Claire Vikse

Steth-Mir Arabians
Caroline Kereluk

324 REGION 5 Arabian English Show Hack Open

Claudia Mitchell
Jada Reed

Jessica Blumenthal
S Nicolien Muller

Claudia & Rick Mitchell
Sarah Kavanagh

Dr. James G and Ellen Dagley
Linda L Boire

325 REGION 5 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR

Jennifer Anderson
Leanna J Vandlen
Catherine Fraser
Kristin McCabe

Laura Leitch

Megan Osbekoff-Welch
Jill P Lewis

Corinda Howe
Cassondra Kurenov

Jennifer and Jamal Anderson
Mary Napier & Leanna Vandlen
Catherine Fraser

Mary Jo Wertheimer

Laura Leitch

Nannette M Underwood

Jill P Lewis

Corinda Howe

Elizabeth Brundin

326 $ REGION 5 Arabian English Pleasure Open

Dennis Wigren
Michael A Whelihan
Peter Rasmussen

John and Judy Mittenthal
Diane Franklin
Carol or Peter Rasmussen

327 REGION 5 Arabian Mounted Native Costume Open

Joseph G Canda
Anna Naddy
Ellen J Dagley

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Krainick Farms LLC
Anna Naddy
Dr. James G and Ellen Dagley
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship Patricia Hough - Secretary
Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor
328 REGION 5 Arabian Country Pleasure Driving Open
1 303 ROL Code Red Dennis Wigren Mary Anna Napier
371 Ames Cassanova+++// Wanda Leubner Robyn Theedom

329 $ REGION 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

1 144 Alejandro SF Cheryl Fletcher Debra or Jordanna Johnston
2 199 Dana Jiselle Josie Gillespie Dale or Wyona Worthington
3 225 Joaquim WA Jada Reed Samantha & Trish Noble
4 340 Justtified Deb Witty Dallas Dawn or Rick Kraft
5 240 Island Tempest Andrea Pringle Island Arabians
352 RC Kyrene Peter Rasmussen Patricia M De Atley
330 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Yearling Filly Sweepstakes
1 260 Girls Knight Out Joseph G Canda Shelley Gomavitz
2 324 STLA Once Upon A Time  Sandra Arabsky H. Steunenberg or Sandra Arabsky
331 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Yearling Colt/Gelding Sweepstakes
1 251 Smarty Pants NNW David Botha North By Northwest LLC
316 ROL Forever Tango Dennis Wigren Nancy Healy
332 REGION 5 HA/AA English Show Hack AAOTR
1 162 Miss Pension McKenzie Tobeck Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
2 373 Halsteads Romeo Brittany McKenzie Brittany McKenzie
3 374 Recklesss+/ Susan Glover-Neff Steth-Mir Arabians
4 267 MDA Anicolas Storm Valerie Biladeau Valerie Biladeau
333 REGION 5 HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle Western
1 369 Mista Poco Mon Khennedy Leubner Wanda Leubner
334 REGION 5 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Maturity ATR
1 138 WCF Disturbia Susan M Rainwater Rainwater Insurance Inc
335 REGION 5 Arabian Western Pleasure Futurity
1 344 Vhickttor WHG Portia McCutchan Steve or Mary K Schnellman
336 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open
1 164 ERA Thrillicious Michael A Whelihan Diane Franklin
2 312 RH Gladiator+/ Dennis Wigren Ken and Debra Smith
3 257 1t’s Toitime WC Joseph G Canda Shelley Gomavitz
4 384 Mastarks Delta Force Danielle L Des Fountain Caroline Kereluk
5 268 Lady Lilah Quinton Des Fountain Camille Smith
220 P Diddy WA Jada Reed Tracey or Kanisha Krahn
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

342 OFW Remarkable
135 WCF Gemini

266 Hurricane PGA

281 Rich N Loded

230 Bonito Star of Psyche
127 Kant Khompromise

O~ wN -

178 Kool Echstravagance
351 Tayeb Farees

287 Twisted Cyster+//
200 MK The Norm

179 KK Splish Splash+//
378 Cowgirl Up

245 Decyned for Gold+
199 Dana Jiselle

204 Dana Baylenka

238 Soh Bey+

320 Jullianni BA

Ok~ wN -

300 Journey X+/

218 Mimosa LOA+/
386 WCF Ima Gator Too
236 JM Oh So Fine+//
385 EA Miss Debutante
116 Backdraft VR

119 CR Apollo

121 CR Ace of Spades
181 Red Delicious

183 Magnosteen of Gold
359 SS Viper+

b wnN -

130 VLQ Friendly Fire
274 FCR Ruby Valentina
322 Little Gus

365 Billie Jean SW

Class Description

Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

337 REGION 5 Arabian Western Pleasure Geldings

Deb Witty

Jaime M Smith
Monty Collison
Kelly Holder
Jeffrey Lee

Skylar Ryan Powell

Joyce E Thomas
Peter Rasmussen

Kristyn Brown or Rosealie Harries
Rainwater Insurance Inc

Carol Lippman

Vicki Holechek

Joanne Hambidge

Linda C Horey-McHugh or Michael D
McHugh

Crystle Spong

Patricia M De Atley

338 REGION 5 Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ 13 & Under

Grace Stimson
Olivia Bailon
Audrey R Price
Sydney Anderson
Morgan Overstreet
Alyssa Webster
Emily Patton
Grace Schure
Ashley Theimer

GS Holdings LLC
Shana or Olivia Bailon
Catherine A Pree

Silver Aspen Ranch
Morgan Overstreet
Dale or Wyona Worthington
Emily Patton

Karen Laprade
Carey Theimer

339 REGION 5 Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ 14 - 18

Kaylee Markonich
Sarah Kavanagh
Monique Hader
Sacha Kazakoff
Cynniya Maguire
Yu Anne Corbett
Mikayla King
Shannon Agne
Megan Fredericks
Amelia Barkley
Stefanie Hedler

Kaylee Markonich

Sarah Kavanagh

Karin and Cynniya Maguire
Sacha Kazakoff

Lauren A lIsaksen

Yu Anne & Sally Corbett
Mikayla King

Shannon Agne

Megan Fredericks

Wendy or John or Amelia Barkley
Stefanie Hedler

340 REGION 5 Lead Line Riders 2 -6 Yrs

Alexander Esquivel
Tiaan Des Fountain
Shaylee Robinson
Jacob Jutte

Allison Mostowich
Tom J or Joan L Brusca
Kevin Christiansen
Amy Monro

341 REGION 5 Arabian Pleasure Driving Open
No Entries
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship

Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 107 OFW Marshall
2 239 Island Legend
3 109 OFW Silveron
4 349 True Imperial

149 Jakes Lil Secret CB
302 Blue Skyes+//

227 OKW Bet Z Bucks

292 Khalifornia Dreamin

WD

218 Mimosa LOA+/
151 Victorey Pass DDS
356 Handymann++++//
179 KK Splish Splash+//

WD

190 Diva Afire

306 ROL Pure Asset

193 RHR Altitude

303 ROL Code Red

167 Heirabaska

249 Annte Up

252 Exxtra Exxtra

265 Sir Capone

313 Katrina Thyme SA+
398 Noble Reflection AKM

a b wnN -

136 WCF Rockwell
328 Khommander Kody
330 Winning Zee Bucks
216 May Day Dreams

A OWDN P

315 ROL Movin Out
257 It’s Toitime WC
380 KF Fire Prince
409 A New Ballad

EENNOO RN S

11/01/2014 10:02 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner Scor

342 REGION 5 Arabian Gelding In Hand 1 Yr & Over

Jerry Schall
John Pringle
Randy Dean
Peter Rasmussen

Amy Monro
Island Arabians

Amy Monro

Leslie Payne

343 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Western Pleasure Open

LaRae Fletcher Powell
Dennis Wigren
Edward Higbee
Brooke Benson

Laura Stewart

Joreen or John Givens
Julie McClain

Marcie L Joyce

344 REGION 5 Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ AATR

Samantha Noble
Kendall Carkhuff
Laura Leitch
Alicia Joy Kegley

Sarah Kavanagh
Kendall Carkhuff
Laura Leitch
Catherine A Pree

345 REGION 5 Arabian Country English Pleasure AOTR

Lindsay Smith

Judy Mittenthal
Stephanie McMahon
Leanna J Vandlen
Deborah Haug
Rowena Nichols
Leeann Krainick
Maryann Boseth
Deborah Lee
Allison Mostowich

North By Northwest LLC
John and Judy Mittenthal
Roger or Stephanie McMahon
Mary Anna Napier

Scion Arabians LLC
Bill or Rowena Nichols

Krainick Farms LLC
Mikal M or Maryann D Boseth
Deborah Lee
Kathryn or Allison Mostowich

346 REGION 5 HA/AA Western Pleasure Futurity

Jaime M Smith

Portia McCutchan
Deb Witty

Thomas James Braden

Rainwater Insurance Inc
Greg L. Nelson
Susan Bevan

Bonny or TJ Braden

347 REGION 5 HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Paige Curry

Rosa Diego
Alexa Christopher
Cynniya Maguire

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Nancy Healy
Shelley Gomavitz
Alexa Christopher
Katie or Cindi Johnson
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship
Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place

O~ wN -

H~WDN P

Ok~ wN -

OB wWwN -

Nbr

141
217
221
235
304
120
301
310
389

322
131
156
368

133
130
150

157

151
217
370
287
236

148
231
122
314
127

233
387
400

Horse

RHR Campus King
Simply Irrezistible+/
Obsidian Knightt
National Treasure SMF
Gentlemans Quarterly
Plane Temptation

CH Kenai

SF Its A Mirakel

CJ Cavalier

Little Gus

CA Just Plain Fancy
BSF Copenhagen Angel
TWC Boomeriffic

Phoenix CA+
VLQ Friendly Fire
Tamar Justice For All

Petra FTF

Victorey Pass DDS
Simply Irrezistible+/
Sweet and Saucy
Twisted Cyster+//
JM Oh So Fine+//

Sonoma Jazz

RA Khapricious
Odysseus HS

Musk Be Amazing HA
Kant Khompromise

Just A Mir DF
Ice Storm TC+//
Fanci Panc JCA

11/01/2014 10:02 am
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Class Description
Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner

348 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open

Jennifer Anderson

Alison Demers

Jada Reed

Andrea Pringle

Lisa Baenen Wigren
Kimberly Ann McLaughlin
Erika Cronholm

Lisa Baenen Wigren
Cassondra Kurenov

Jennifer and Jamal Anderson

Jada Reed

Tracey or Kanisha Krahn

Catherine Fraser

Mary Napier & Leanna Vandlen
Christine Leafdale

Wendy A Church

Ken and Debra Smith

Elizabeth Brundin

349 $ REGION 5 HA/AA Reining Open

Kevin Christiansen
Allison Mostowich
Skylar Ryan Powell
Skylar Ryan Powell

Kevin Christiansen
Allison Mostowich

lan D Sage

Silver Aspen Ranch

350 $ REGION 5 Arabian Reining AAOTR

Katie Mostowich
Allison Mostowich
Laura Stewart

Katie Mostowich
Allison Mostowich

Laura Stewart

351 $ REGION 5 Arabian Reining Junior Horse
Terry Orcutt or Tomi R Orcutt- Sage

Sue Sultze

352 REGION 5 HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle English

Cheryl Fletcher
Jada Reed
Mackenzie Leubner
Grace Stimson
Sacha Kazakoff

Kendall Carkhuff

Jada Reed
Wanda Leubner

GS Holdings LLC

Sacha Kazakoff

353 $ REGION 5 Arabian Western Pleasure Open

LaRae Fletcher Powell
Jeffrey Lee

Alberto Esquivel
Dennis Wigren

Skylar Ryan Powell

Marie F Weldon

Crystal D Baker
Quinton Des Fountain

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Laura Stewart
Zabrina Stickle
Holly R Miller
Kristi Waggoner

Scor

Linda C Horey-McHugh or Michael D

McHugh

Marie F Weldon
Crystal D Baker
Shane Salvatore
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Region 5 Pre-Show & Championship
Monroe, WA

Class Listing

Place

O~ wN -

[l abrwN -

w N

g~ wWwN -

b wWwN -

Nbr

381
110
279
395
397
111
308
353

143
134
273
298
240
191

256
373
172

350
303
265
195
274
243

396

347

407
112
113
241
299

Horse

GC Ariana

Miss Dasani

Raydor Ros E

GC Midnight In Paris
Ajmanda JMF
Miranova SW

ROL Windsong

RC Jaleelah

C Hondo++//
Psonic+

MWF Adwokat
Mateo WA
Island Tempest
DR Johnny Fever

WCF MR Martini
Halsteads Romeo
Blazn Time

Drako Afire

ROL Code Red

Sir Capone

King Heir PR

FCR Ruby Valentina
Chantilly Lace DE

Odyssey SC

HS Noble Night Star

Marekk
Marteyn SW
Marsal SW
FF Dukaine
Imperium

11/01/2014 10:02 am
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Class Description

Shown By

Patricia Hough - Secretary

Owner

354 $ REGION 5 Arabian Mare Breeding 2 Yrs & Over

David Botha
Jerry Schall
Kelly Holder
Matt Sheard
Preston Keeter
Randy Dean
Dennis Wigren
Peter Rasmussen

Gerald P Canda
Dara Jutte
Ken and Debbie Waite
Matt Sheard
George Gozelski
Dara Jutte
RO Lervick Arabians
Patricia M De Atley

355 $ REGION 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

Cheryl Fletcher

Jaime M Smith

Danielle L Des Fountain
Jill Andrews

Andrea Pringle

Brittany Barton

Carrie Olson
Julia Postill
Deborah L Sabey
Jan Strohbehn
Island Arabians
Jane Palelek

356 $ REGION 5 HA/AA English Pleasure Open

Joseph G Canda
Brittany McKenzie
Michael A Whelihan

Sue K Flanagan
Brittany McKenzie
Sarah Thomas

357 $ REGION 5 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open

Peter Rasmussen
Dennis Wigren
Monty Collison
Michael S Lamb
Quinton Des Fountain
Josie Gillespie

Patricia M De Atley
Mary Anna Napier

Mikal M or Maryann D Boseth

Ron and Barbara Bennink
Tom J or Joan L Brusca
Lorna D Drees

358 $ REGION 5 Arabian Stallion Breeding 2 Yrs & Over

Steve Heathcott

George Gozelski

359 REGION 5 Arabian Park Horse Open

Peter Rasmussen

Carol or Peter Rasmussen

360 $ REGION 5 Arabian Yearling Colt/Gelding Sweepstakes

Steve Heathcott
Jerry Schall
Randy Dean
John Pringle
Dennis Wigren

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Lee or Fleming Cindy Melchi
Steve and Jo Monro
Amy Monro
Leslie A Harpur
Summer Hills Farm

Scor
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